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Curso: LICENCIATURA EM ANIMAGAO E INTERVENGAO SOCIOCULTURAL

140129042

150129020

150129037

110129013

140129019

150129026

140129034

150129010

150129031

140129048

150129022

150129007

130129004

150129043

120129022

130129017

130129018

150129033

150129021

130129032

150129016

140129023

150129009

130129005

140129043

140129044

150129027

140129038

Alexandra Vieira Rodrigues

Ana Beatriz Pérola de Azevedo Silva
Ana Catarina Coutinho Barroqueiro
Ana Catarina Marques Pereira

Ana Catarina Mestrinho Dedeiras
Ana Catarina Rosa Moreira

Ana Cristina Tavares Raposo

Ana Isabel Muge dos Reis

Ana Maria Machado Campanico Ferreira
Ana Patricia Barbosa Patarra

Ana Rita Cardoso de Carvalho

Ana Rita da Palma de Almeida

Ana Rita Portela Pereira

Ana Sofia Ribeiro da Silva

Bruno Alexandre Marcos Frazao
Bruno Miguel da Conceigéo Inacio
Carla Alexandra Fialho Francisco
Catarina Alexandra Nunes Bento
Catarina Isabel Batista de Oliveira
Catarina Robalo de Queiroz

Cétia de Sousa Berto

Cétia Hilario Santos

Cétia Sofia Domingues Pita

Cheila Miriam Vicente Marto
Cinderela dos Santos Marques
Claudia Lucia Santos Amieiro
Daniela Alexandra dos Santos Pereira

Daniela Filipa Ferreira Cesario
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150129001

130129011

150129044

150129008

140129037

130129023

140129018

140129021

130129027

140129033

140129036

130129001

130129030

130129002

150129002

140129049

140129046

140129008

130129025

150129036

130129020

150129023

150129047

130129031

140129026

140129027

130129036

130129033

Daniela Filipa Salvador da Cruz Silvério
David Rui Garcia Nogueira

Diana Carnot Morgado Soares
Diogo Miguel Dias Fernandes Branco
Elsa Filipa Marques Alexandre
Emanuela Maria da Silva Brito
Filipa Eduarda Fernandes
Graciete Fernandes dos Santos
Helena Isabel Trindade Fernandes
Inés Alexandra da Silva Gomes
Inés Bernardo Abade

Inés Isabel Emidio Candeias

Inés Pereira Ruivo

Joana Filipa Gomes Ascensao
Joana Inés Matos Silva

Joana Isabel Martins Machado
Joana Rodrigues Jordéo

Joana Sofia Pamplona Carreira
Joana Valente Reimao

Joéo Carlos da Cruz Dias

Jodo Filipe Gaudéncio Pereira
Jodo Miguel Esteves de Almeida
Jodo Pedro Mosca Sanheiro

Joao Tiago Marques Inécio
Jonatas Domingos Campos

Laura Lucia Esteves Dias

Leonor Vissolela Capitdo Leal

Liliana Pombo Martins
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120129039

150129041

150129028

150129040

120129056

150129045

130129034

150129019

140129009

120129005

150129034

140129013

140129016

130129013

120129035

150129038

150129003

130129029

140129014

130129014

140129053

130129003

150129017

150129024

140129011

140129045

150129046

130129035

Liliane Santos Mballo Borges Rosado
Marcia Gomes Rodrigues

Maria Eulalia Patacas de Aragdo Matta
Mario Jodo Pardal de Almeida Costa
Marta Inés Silva do Carmo

Matheus Costa Gongalves

Monica Sofia de S& Abreu

Nadia Sofia Marreiros dos Santos
Ndria Cristina Rebola Galego

Orlando Miguel da Silva Costa Serra Rodrigues
Patricia Isabel Presado Brioso

Paulo Jorge Raposo dos Anjos

Pedro Miguel Fernandes Brito

Rafaela Alexandra de Matos Pesqueira
Raquel de Oliveira Correia

Raquel Filipa Costa Marcelino

Raquel Moura Candeias

Ricardo Filipe Caineta de Almeida
Ricardo Manuel da Silva Faia

Rita Isabel Ferreira Assunc¢éo

Rita Martins Carreiras

Roxane Ximenes

Sara Alexandra Malainho Cabirta

Sara Alexandra Sousa Monteiro

Sara Filipa Agostinho Peixeiro

Sara Marcelo Alferes

Sara Raquel Reis da Silva

Sara Vanessa Cardoso da Silva Santos
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150129035

150129013

130129022

120129041

140129022

110129001

140129015

150129025

150129030

Sharon Ashley Van Ingen Palma

Ténia Isabel Ramos Correia de Oliveira
Ténia Marisa Vicente

Tatiana Alexandra Grilo Lopes

Teresa Paula de Oliveira Gomes Leitao
Tiago Miguel Gorréo Brito

Toméas Bércia Gageiro Marques de Carvalho
Vanessa Manuela Fatia Fernandes

Vasco da Silva Félix

TOTAL ALUNOS 93
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140131009

150131043

130131010

150131029

140131063

130131017

130131030

140131017

150131017

140131010

120131013

150131030

150131011

140131021

130131020

150131042

130131035

140131026

150131003

130131028

130131032

130131015

140131014

140131059

120131062

140131051

140131043

140131036

Adriana Filipa Nunes Candido
Ana Alexandra Rodrigues Serrenho
Ana Beatriz da Cruz Filipe

Ana Carolina Antunes Balé

Ana Catarina de Sousa Martins
Ana Catarina Rato Lima

Ana Filipa Quaresma Rosa

Ana Filipa Rodrigues Martins

Ana Francisca Lima Paiva

Ana Isabel Fitas Russo

Ana Margarida Furtado Flamino
Ana Paula Leal Tavares

Ana Raquel Loureiro Gongalves
Ana Rita da Silva Faria

Ana Rita da Silva Pavdo Madaleno
Ana Rita Dias Guerreiro

André Claudio Nunes

André Pratas Leal de Carvalho
Andreia Filipa Pereira Faria
Andreia Sofia Dias Rosa

Andreia Sofia dos Santos Avelino
Andreia Teresa Correia dos Reis
Antonio Miguel Morais Mauricio
Beatriz Neves Ramos

Benedita Marilia Cassoma Manuel
Bianca Nicole Carreira Marques
Bruna Raquel Esteves Duarte

Bruna Raquel Fortes Quaresma

I:I Pagina 5 de 16



7

IPS Instituto
Politécnico de Setubal

Cadernos Eleitorais

INSTITUTO POLITECNICO DE SETUBAL

Escola Superior de Educacéo

15-12-2015

Curso: LICENCIATURA EM COMUNICAGAO SOCIAL

100131034

140131027

140131008

150131021

150131024

140131062

110131045

150131004

140131049

140131016

150131019

130131008

150131027

140131039

120131033

130131050

120131035

150131041

130131022

140131044

140131033

150131032

150131039

130131023

130131011

140131018

150131031

100131025

Carla Sofia Cardoso Pinto

Carlos André Arnedo Cruz

Carmen Raquel Pereira Guilherme
Catarina Alexandra Castelhanito Couto
Cétia Vanessa Casimiro Semido
Cremilda Neusa Beni Simé&o

Dalminda Julia Soares

Daniela de Deus Vieira

Daniela Filipa de Sousa Duarte
Daniela Sofia Casaca Pereira

David Alexandre Goncalves Pessoa
Diana Filipa Bento da Silva

Diogo Samuel Antunes Amaral Andrés de Sousa
Fabio Rafael Santos

Filipa Antunes Bule

Filipa Isabel Correia dos Reis Batista
Filipe André Lopes Nunes

Filipe Gouveia do Carmo

Gongalo Filipe Bento Rodrigues
Hegidio Figueira Gunza

Inés Breia da Cunha

Inés Cristina Banha Alves

Inés de Sousa Martins

Inés Diamantina Raimundo Rodrigues de Amaral
Inés do Rosério Rosa

Inés Filipa Eufrazino Pestana

Inés Freixiela Filipe

Inés Susana Trindade Pedro
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140131060

140131045

140131054

150131045

140131031

130131044

130131031

130131045

150131020

130131016

120131038

140131023

100131026

130131004

140131028

150131036

100131029

150131018

140131057

150131002

140131029

150131034

130131048

130131007

140131032

150131013

150131037

140131019

Jéssica Alexandra Fernandes da Silva
Joana Andreia Cardosa Lopes Ferreira
Joana Filipa Lopes Agostinho Remédios
Joana Filipa Rosa Coelho

Joana Isabel Santos Neves

Joana Margarida Rosa da Silva

Joana Ramalho Dias

Joana Raquel Pereira Jacinto

Joana Reis Romé&o

Joana Rodrigues Barbedo

Jodo Afonso Pereira Croca

Jo&o David Cerqueira de Oliveira

Jodo Luis Guerreiro Leote Mendes Neto
Joéo Norberto Dias Conde

Jodo Pedro Pinheiro dos Santos Amaral
José Manuel Martins Claro

José Manuel Rodrigues Inécio

Karla Giovana Vieira Silva

Larissa Sofia da Graga Lima

Laura Andreia Menezes Isidro Salvador
Lucas Daniel Diaz Godinho

Lucélia Barroso Noy Macaia

Luisa Carolina Silva Pereira

Luisa Maria Eugénio de Carvalho
Madalena Cassaca Cabrita

Mafalda da Silva Chalaca

Mafalda Sofia Ramos Fernandes

Marcia Filipa Gongalves das Dores
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130131009

150131044

150131035

150131022

150131023

140131046

150131006

150131040

130131001

140131037

130131012

140131022

140131047

140131064

150131001

110131033

130131046

130131039

120131021

130131018

140131048

130131006

140131053

140131024

140131015

130131024

150131014

140131035

Margarida Dias da Cruz

Margarida Gegaloto Gongalves
Maria Angélica Dias

Maria Jodo Dias de Sousa Francisco
Mariana Isabel Pedro Ferreira
Marisa Isabel Martinho Passos
Mauro Salgueiro Delca

Micaela Filipa Serra de Oliveira
Miguel da Assuncéo Parreira
Natacha Gomes Pereira Cascais
Natélia Pirtac

Nuno Ivan Assis Pinto

Nuno Ricardo Rola e Pereira
Ophélie Forte

Patricia Alexandra Simao Pereira
Rafael de Paula Ferrero-Aprato
Raquel Alexandra Marques dos Santos
Raquel Désia Pereira Bravo Mendes
Ricardo Jodo Ribeiro de Abreu da Silva Pacheco
Ricardo Miguel Marta Pereira

Rita Alexandra Rebelo Valente

Rita Filipa da Silva Alves

Rodrigo Fischer de Menezes

Rute Raquel Santos Soares Almeida
Sabina Duarte Coimbra

Sara Alves Dias de Azevedo Costa
Sara Conchinha Estadéo

Sara Homem Andrade

I:I Pagina 8 de 16



7

IPS Instituto
Politécnico de Setibal

Cadernos Eleitorais

INSTITUTO POLITECNICO DE SETUBAL

Escola Superior de Educacéo

15-12-2015

Curso: LICENCIATURA EM COMUNICAGAO SOCIAL

150131008

150131028

120131059

130131013

130131033

140131061

140131052

150131012

140131040

Sérgio Manuel Cardoso Sousa

Sofia Loureiro Pereira Crespo
Solange da Conceicao Murca da Silva
Sophia Alexandra Pires Quaresma
Tiago Alexandre Couto Quinta-Feira
Tiago Concei¢éo Lourengo

Tiago Filipe Freitas de Almeida

Tiago Miguel Rodeia Correia

Viktoriya Kruvohubchenko

TOTAL ALUNOS 121
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150133045

150133008

140133017

130133010

150133010

130133004

150133025

130133028

140133007

150133047

150133018

130133005

140133022

130133030

130133002

150133014

150133021

130133011

130133015

140133016

140133020

130133031

150133023

150133039

150133044

130133012

130133014

130133003

Abel Jorge dos Santos Zegre Pinto

Afonso Campanico Ferreira Martins Gaspar
Afonso Jorge Gongalves dos Santos
Afonso Tourais Condinho de Carvalho
Alexandre Miguel Pinheiro Bonito
Alexandre Miguel Santos dos Reis

Ana Cristina Borges Chagas

Ana Cristina de Almeida Nunes

Ana Rita Carréo Almeida

Ana Rita Martins Guerreiro

André de Castro Ressurrei¢édo

André Filipe Capelo Casqueiro

André Filipe Correia Pereira Tavira Vasques
André Filipe da Silva Sobral

André Filipe de Carvalho Peres

André Filipe Viegas de Carvalho

Bernardo David Nunes Castanheira
Bernardo Filipe Pinhal da Mata

Bogdan Andrei Bejan Farcas

Bruno Manuel Costa Carvalho

Bruno Miguel Lourengo do Lago Pinto Cardoso
Bruno Miguel Monteiro Valido

Bruno Ricardo Dias Horta

Camila Cardoso Godinho Fernandes
Carlos André Filipe Martins

Carlos Miguel da Silva Palinhos

Catarina Alexandra Francisco Lopes

Catarina Cardoso Dias
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140133040 Daniel da Silva Gongalves
100133013 Daniel Rodrigues Henrique
130133027 David Flores Martinho Pires
120133010 David José Picaré Jones
120133027 David Miguel Portugal Nuno dos Santos
140133024 Débora José Trafaria Ribeiro
150133043 Diogo Anibal Eisel Fortunato Freire
130133025 Diogo Filipe Lima Nora

150133011 Diogo Miguel Fernandes Rodrigues
140133009 Diogo Viegas Mendes

150133029 Duarte Pereira Félix da Costa
150133030 Fabio Alexandre Fontes de Sousa
120133022 Fabio André Lopes Coelho
120133049 Fabio André Pereira Borges
150133024 Fabio Kevin Jesus Delgado
140133042 Fabio Miguel Melo da Silva
130133008 Filipe Dinis Ventura Gomes Canhola

140133005 Gongalo da Silva Costa

150133007 Gongcalo Ferreira Faustino

140133010 Gongalo Filipe Bernardo de Assunc¢éo

140133011 Gongalo Francisco Miranda Fernandes

140133033 Gongalo Jorge Cordeiro Mourato

120133012 Gongcalo José Fernandes Jorge

130133006 Gongalo Miguel Correia Inacio

140133039 Goncalo Nuno Ferreira Ramos

130133019 Gongalo Taramouco Correia

150133026 Hilario Pedro Nogueira Fernandes

140133018 Hugo Alexandre Martins Neves

I:I Pagina 11 de 16



/-/| INSTITUTO POLITECNICO DE SETUBAL

IPS Sohenico de Setibal _ -
Escola Superior de Educacéo

Cadernos Eleitorais

15-12-2015

Curso: LICENCIATURA EM DESPORTO

150133031 Hugo Manuel Bolim Leitdo
130133026 Irina Patricia Ribeiro Carvalho
110133016 [Uri Emanuel Alberto Candeias
140133041 Ivan Valadas de Barros
140133043 Jéssica Jorge Nunes Loureiro

130133022 Jodo André Lourengo de Almeida e Silva

150133015 Jodo Francisco Cavém Ziegler Raimundo

150133020 Jodo Nuno Rodrigues da Cruz

150133032 Joao Paulo Martins Gomes

150133038 Jodo Ricardo dos Santos Pinto Lopes

150133033 Jorge Alexandre Branquinho Arruda

130133039 José Alberto Pereira Reis

130133001 José Miguel Tabanez Martins

140133029 Julio Sérgio Fernandes Rosa

150133046 Leandro Alves dos Reis

120133023 Leandro Emanuel Bento Belmonte
120133044 Luis Filipe de Oliveira Monteiro
150133022 Luis Filipe Valente Branca
150133042 Marisa Alexandra Martins de Olveira
130133041 Marta Sofia Amigo Marques da Silva
140133036 Mauro Alexandre Gomes da Fonseca
110133011 Miguel Angelo Guerreiro Figueiredo
140133014 Miguel Angelo Oliveira Ministro Martins
150133017 Miguel Correia de Sousa

140133034 Neutel Vilaga Felizardo

140133019 Nuno Filipe Lourenco Ferreira
130133021 Nuno Miguel Lourengo dos Santos
150133013 Nuno Miguel Murta Cunha
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130133023

130133013

120133029

140133038

150133019

140133015

130133017

130133034

140133012

140133030

150133041

140133035

140133006

130133018

150133001

130133020

150133004

150133028

140133026

130133043

120133039

150133012

130133009

120133011

150133036

130133016

110133023

130133038

Paulo Alexandre da Costa Barreto
Paulo Ricardo Chagas Siméao

Pedro Filipe Fernandes da Costa
Pedro Francisco Pina de Jesus do Nascimento
Pedro Manuel da Silva Veiga

Pedro Miguel Gomes dos Santos
Pedro Miguel Marques Carrilho Gomes
Pedro Miguel Ramos da Conceigéo
Pedro Miguel Silva Pinto

Pedro Miguel Zurga Pulido

Pedro Nuno Antunes Patarata

Pedro Ricardo Fonseca Lebre

Rafael Baptista Costa

Rafael Jesus Louc¢éo Pereira Gama
Ricardo da Cruz Costa Brissos Ventura
Ricardo Filipe Oliveira D'Herbe Vidigal
Ricardo Jodo Alves Gomes

Ricardo Jorge Barrelas Pontes
Ricardo Palmeirim Correia

Roberto Gongalves Bréas

Rodrigo Miguel de Jesus Couto

Ruben Daniel Silva Roque

Ruben Losch Medeiros Pinto

Ruben Miguel Henriques Martins

Rui Filipe Envia Camarada

Rui Miguel da Silva Monteiro Almada
Ténia Filipa Santos Henriques

Tiago Alexandre Antunes Alter
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130133045

140133031

120133050

140133027

150133037

130133044

150133035

150133016

130133042

Tiago Alexandre Rodrigues Moreira
Tiago André Ferrao Venancio

Tiago Jorge Duque Soares

Tiago Miguel da Costa Luis Pires Tomas
Tiago Miguel Diogo Morgado

Tiago Miguel Rodrigues Oliveira

Vania Batista Domingues

Vasco Picar6 Mendes

Vitor Manuel de Almeida Marques

TOTAL ALUNOS 121
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150100023

150100037

150100029

150100016

140100019

150100012

150100025

150100027

150100002

150100043

150100034

150100022

150100018

150100008

150100004

150100032

150100013

150100028

150100035

150100021

150100044

150100015

150100001

150100007

150100010

150100041

150100005

150100030

Adriana Wandi Tchimbekeye

Ana Catarina Cabral Riqueza

Ana Margarida Carvalho Conceicdo
Ana Margarida Casal Ribeiro
Anténio Matos Coelho

Camille Reis Parag6

Carlos Ant6nio Goncalves Pereira
Carolina Correia Oliveira

Dalila de Lima Rodrigues

Denise Tatiana Dias Oliveira

Diogo Augusto Sobral Alves

Diogo Daniel da Costa Bernardo
Diogo Pedro Graca Vieira

Gabriela Teixeira Paula

Gléria Monteagudo Monteagudo
Gongalo Patricio Soares Gama Correia
Irina Raquel Dias Boteta

Joéo Bernardo Parreira Faca

Jodo Diogo Alves Amante

Jodo Filipe da Costa Bernardo
Jodo Norberto Dias Conde

Joéo Paulo dos Santos Pereira

Jon Ander Oteiza Puchet

Karla Leticya Vieira Caetano

Karla Paixdo de Souza

Maria Helena Sousa Gomes de Oliveira Dias
Maria José Tristancho Lama

Mariana Quintdo Duayer Mezzabarba
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150100031 Mariana Valério Teixeira
150100009 Marina Ferraz de Oliveira
150100019 Miguel Alexandre Coelho Figueira
150100024 Mirian Zinobia Eduardo Alexandre
150100036 Nadine Clérigo Gomes da Silva
150100014 Nagore Andres Lorenzo
150100006 Pilar Amador Outon

150100020 Ruben Silva Madeira Fernandes
150100011 Sabrina Freitas dos Santos

150100039 Sara Albino Silva

150100042 Sara Maia Passuco

150100040 Sara Raquel Faleiro Santana

150100003 Sarah Cardoso Affonso

150100038 Susana Marisa Bento dos Santos Costa

150100033 Tatiana Raquel Silvério Figueiredo

150100017 Telma Margarida Falé Clemente

150100026 Vera Lucia Luis Rodrigues

TOTAL ALUNOS 45
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